DIGITUS KFZ-Spiral-Ladekabel fur
Elektroautos & PHEV 10 m Typ 2 Mode 3
3-Phasig 32 A 22 kW Schwarz

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Kabelfarbe
Anschluss 1
Anschluss 2

Maximaler Betriebsstrom
(dreiphasig)

Arbeitsspannung
Kabellange
Kabeldurchmesser

Menge pro Packung

Kabel / Adapter
DIGITUS

DK-3P32-S-100
4016032481553

Allgemein
Schwarz
Typ 2

Typ 2

32A

415V

10 m

1,68 cm

1 Stick(e)
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